

EC Declaration of Conformity

Ver.1.1

Name applicant:

SparkLAN Communications, Inc. 8F., No.257, Sec 2, Tiding Blvd, Neihu District 11493, Taiwan

Hereby declares under sole responsibility that product

Brand name:	SparkLAN
Product number:	WPEQ-261ACN(BT)
Product description:	802.11ac/b/g/n Wi-Fi +BT Module

is in conformity with the following Union harmonized legislation:

Radio Equipment Directive 2014/53/EU EMC Directive 2014/30/EU LVD Directive 2014/35/EU

with references to the following standards:

EN 300 328 V2.2.2 EN 301 893 V2.1.1 Draft EN 301 489-1 V2.2.0 Draft EN 301 489-17 V3.2.0 EN 62311:2008 EN 62368-1:2014/AC:2015, EN 62368-1:2014/A11:2017

This certifies that the designated product as described above complies with the directives described above and carries the CE marking accordingly.

This declaration has been signed under responsibility of the manufacturer/importer.

Name manufacturer/importer:

SparkLAN Communications, Inc.



Mike Chen, President